
Fenton vs. Maine West - Varsity
Fenton Maine West
Vault Scores Vault Scores
Emily C 6.90 Anna 7.50
Olivia 7.00 Maribel 7.15
Nicole 7.65 Lily 7.85
Emily T 8.60 Megan 9.05

0.00 Gabby 8.15

Event Total 30.15 Event Total 32.55

Bars Scores Bars Scores
Emily C 4.70 Lily 6.40
Nicole 5.00 Anna 6.50
Olivia 6.40 Maribel 6.95
Emily T 6.60 Rayna 6.60

0.00 Megan 8.50

Event Total 22.70 Event Total 28.55

Beam Scores Beam Scores
Emily C 5.60 Rayna 7.10
Olivia 6.30 Gabby 7.20
Nicole 6.70 Maribel 7.50
Emily T 7.85 Lily 6.80

Megan 8.45

Event Total 20.85 Event Total 30.25

Floor X Scores Floor X Scores
Emily C 7.00 Rayna 7.80
Olivia 6.80 Maribel 7.80
Nicole 7.30 Gabby 7.90
Emiliy T 8.40 Lily 8.20

0.00 Megan 9.25

Event Total 29.50 Event Total 33.15

Fenton Maine West
Varsity Total 103.20 Varsity Total 124.50

All Around Total Average All Around Total Average
Emily C 24.20 6.05    
Olivia 26.50 6.63 Maribel 29.40 7.35
   Lily 29.25 7.31
      
   Megan 35.25 8.81



Vault Bars
9 Emily C 6.90 9 9 Emily C 4.70 9
8 Olivia 7.00 8 8 Nicole 5.00 8
5 Nicole 7.65 5 6 Olivia 6.40 6
2 Emily T 8.60 2 3 Emily T 6.60 3

10 0.00 10 10 0.00 10
6 Anna 7.50 6 6 Lily 6.40 6
7 Maribel 7.15 7 5 Anna 6.50 5
4 Lily 7.85 4 2 Maribel 6.95 2
1 Megan 9.05 1 3 Rayna 6.60 3
3 Gabby 8.15 3 1 Megan 8.50 1

Beam Floor X
9 Emily C 5.60 9 8 Emily C 7.00 8
8 Olivia 6.30 8 9 Olivia 6.80 9
7 Nicole 6.70 7 7 Nicole 7.30 7
2 Emily T 7.85 2 2 Emiliy T 8.40 2

#N/A #N/A 10 0.00 10
5 Rayna 7.10 5 5 Rayna 7.80 5
4 Gabby 7.20 4 5 Maribel 7.80 5
3 Maribel 7.50 3 4 Gabby 7.90 4
6 Lily 6.80 6 3 Lily 8.20 3
1 Megan 8.45 1 1 Megan 9.25 1

All Around Team
5 Emily C 24.20 5 2 Fenton 103.20 2
4 Olivia 26.50 4 1 Maine West 124.50 1

    
    
    
    

2 Maribel 29.40 2
3 Lily 29.25 3

    
1 Megan 35.25 1



Fenton vs. Maine West - JV
Fenton Maine West
Vault Scores Vault Scores
Nalisia 5.60 Morgan 6.70
Mia 5.70 Serenah 7.55
Jacki 6.75 Casey 7.45

Alison 7.20

Event Total 18.05 Event Total 22.20

Bars Scores Bars Scores
Araceli 2.10 Alison 5.00
Nalesia 2.50 Casey 5.40
Mia 4.20 Serenah 4.40
Jacki 2.80

Event Total 9.50 Event Total 14.80

Beam Scores Beam Scores
Giselle 3.60 Alison 6.40
Araceli 5.05 Casey 6.30
Mia 4.20 Serenah 5.55
Jacki 5.00 Suzy 5.65

Morgan 7.00

Event Total 14.25 Event Total 19.70

Floor X Scores Floor X Scores
Giselle 3.60 Alison 6.30
Araceli 4.20 Casey 7.10
Izabela 5.10 Serenah 6.70
Mia 5.50 Suzy 7.60
Jacki 6.20 Morgan 7.50

Event Total 16.80 Event Total 22.20

Fenton Maine West
JV Total 58.60 JV Total 78.90

All Around Total Average All Around Total Average
      
Mia 19.60 4.90 Serenah 24.20 6.05
Jacki 20.75 5.19 Casey 26.25 6.56
   Alison 24.90 6.23
      



Vault Bars
7 Nalisia 5.60 7 7 Araceli 2.10 7
6 Mia 5.70 6 6 Nalesia 2.50 6
4 Jacki 6.75 4 4 Mia 4.20 4

#N/A #N/A 5 Jacki 2.80 5
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

5 Morgan 6.70 5 2 Alison 5.00 2
1 Serenah 7.55 1 1 Casey 5.40 1
2 Casey 7.45 2 3 Serenah 4.40 3
3 Alison 7.20 3 #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Beam Floor X
9 Giselle 3.60 9 10 Giselle 3.60 10
6 Araceli 5.05 6 9 Araceli 4.20 9
8 Mia 4.20 8 8 Izabela 5.10 8
7 Jacki 5.00 7 7 Mia 5.50 7

#N/A #N/A 6 Jacki 6.20 6
2 Alison 6.40 2 5 Alison 6.30 5
3 Casey 6.30 3 3 Casey 7.10 3
5 Serenah 5.55 5 4 Serenah 6.70 4
4 Suzy 5.65 4 1 Suzy 7.60 1
1 Morgan 7.00 1 2 Morgan 7.50 2

All Around Team
    2 Fenton 58.60 2

5 Mia 19.60 5 1 Maine West 78.90 1
4 Jacki 20.75 4

    
    
    

3 Serenah 24.20 3
1 Casey 26.25 1
2 Alison 24.90 2

    



Fenton vs. Maine West - Freshman
Fenton Maine West
Vault Scores Vault Scores

0.00 Emilia 6.90
0.00 Lejla 6.60
0.00 Pelin 6.90

Audrey 7.40

Event Total 0.00 Event Total 21.20

Bars Scores Bars Scores
0.00 Olivia 4.50
0.00 Pelin 4.90
0.00 Delaney 4.40

Emilia 4.90

Event Total 0.00 Event Total 14.30

Beam Scores Beam Scores
Mel 3.30 Delaney 5.10
Nico 2.45 Emilia 4.95
Jessica 2.70 Lejla 6.50

Audrey 6.00

Event Total 8.45 Event Total 17.60

Floor X Scores Floor X Scores
Mel 4.50 Pelin 6.60
Jessica 3.90 Olivia 6.20
Nico 5.60 Audrey 6.70

Emilia 7.20

Event Total 14.00 Event Total 20.50

Fenton Maine West
Freshman Total 22.45 Freshman Total 73.60

All Around Total Average All Around Total Average
   Emilia 23.95 5.99
      
      
      
      



Vault Bars
5 0.00 5 5 0.00 5
5 0.00 5 5 0.00 5
5 0.00 5 5 0.00 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
2 Emilia 6.90 2 3 Olivia 4.50 3
4 Lejla 6.60 4 1 Pelin 4.90 1
2 Pelin 6.90 2 4 Delaney 4.40 4
1 Audrey 7.40 1 1 Emilia 4.90 1
5 5 5 5

Beam Floor X
5 Mel 3.30 5 6 Mel 4.50 6
7 Nico 2.45 7 7 Jessica 3.90 7
6 Jessica 2.70 6 5 Nico 5.60 5

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 Delaney 5.10 3 3 Pelin 6.60 3
4 Emilia 4.95 4 4 Olivia 6.20 4
1 Lejla 6.50 1 2 Audrey 6.70 2
2 Audrey 6.00 2 1 Emilia 7.20 1

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

All Around Team
    2 Fenton 22.45 2
    1 Maine West 73.60 1
    
    
    

1 Emilia 23.95 1
    
    
    
    


